

DATE

VALLEY COUNTYWIDE EMS DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPECIAL JOINT MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

TIME LOCATION

JOINT MEETING WITH: Valley County Commissioners

Monday, July 15, 2024		10:00 A.M.	219 N. Main St Cascade, ID
A			n that may have a vote is identified with the
Action Item	appearance of the "Action	on Item" in the lef	t column of this Meeting Agenda
1.	Call to Order:		
2.	Roll Call:		
3. Action Items	inclusive of website of the District: 1. Call to Order Of Commissioners a. Receive man District S 2. Establish the Change of Consider	r social media plots pen Session Valueting posting an ecretary and a motion to author of the Join a motion to author social postion as a motion to author social plant in the Join a motion to author social plant in the Join a motion to author social plant in the Join a motion to author social plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join a motion to author social media plant in the Join and	cice Postings Report by the Secretary atform postings when maintained by ley Countywide EMS District Board of and public hearings publication report from the Meetings norize the Chairman of the Valley County the Joint Meeting.
4. Action Items	Old Business 1. The purpose of this joint meeting is: - Discussion / Decision on Ambulance Building Cost and Update on EMS District Activities Since Creation.		
5.	Announcement of nex	t meeting	
Action Item		EMS District Boa	ard Meeting is Wednesday August 14th,
Action Item	Adjournment		
*****	Signed:	**********	_, Amanda Keaveny, Secretary
McCall F	Fire Station No. 1: 201 Rd. Donnelly, ID 83615.	Posting Ro Deinhard Lane, N	eport: IcCall, Idaho. Donnelly Fire Station: 244 W Courthouse: 219 North Main St. Cascade ID
D	D.	4	Times